
NJR Alia Sazana Azahari 581

1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Aida Amirah Omar Sheriff Selangor 94 88 98 93 97 95 565 - 8 x GOLD

2 Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir Perak 97 96 92 91 95 92 563 - 9 x SILVER

3 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 93 98 90 94 93 94 562 - 12 x BRONZE

4 Erene Chew Johor 95 89 93 93 91 95 556 - 10 x

5 Siau Cuili Perak 91 91 97 88 93 95 555 - 15 x

6 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 96 93 88 93 89 94 553 - 9 x

7 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 89 89 92 88 93 93 544 - 14 x

8 Nik Nur Nabilah Nik Nor Rosdi Pahang 92 91 91 89 88 86 537 - 9 x

9 Nur Atirah Mohd. Faizul Anuar Pahang 88 87 91 89 90 91 536 - 1 x

10 Nurul Huda Nasir Pahang 84 95 89 87 88 89 532 - 5 x

11 Siti Nur Ain Yahaya Pahang 91 91 91 83 85 90 531 - 8 x

12 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli Selangor 90 94 93 85 81 86 529 - 5 x

13 Nur Syasya Ahmad Fauzi Pahang 87 90 87 83 94 82 523 - 7 x

14 Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu AllahTerengganu 94 91 91 79 78 86 519 - 5 x

15 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 92 90 89 84 81 83 519 - 5 x

16 Jamiah Maidin Melaka 84 92 83 85 89 86 519 - 3 x

17 Nur Balkis Zailan K.Lumpur 91 85 90 79 78 93 516 - 6 x

18 Norsyazwanie Hairol Anuar N.Sembilan 92 85 90 82 87 80 516 - 6 x

19 Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin K.Lumpur 87 89 91 86 86 76 515 - 4 x

20 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 86 82 84 86 88 86 512 - 4 x

21 Razlin Abd. Rahim K.Lumpur 91 90 84 90 82 74 511 - 2 x

22 Nurul Amierra Zulkiflee Johor 84 83 87 82 76 86 498 - 4 x

23 Elaine Ong Johor 71 84 79 84 89 87 494 - 8 x

24 Khairunnaseha Kamarudzaman Melaka 80 80 85 61 83 80 469 - 2 x

25 Yvonne Ong Johor 83 82 73 83 78 68 467 - 4 x

26 Delphine Chung Qi Sarawak 86 89 88 75 72 53 463 - 3 x

27 Joan Low Sok Fern Melaka 83 77 78 69 85 71 463 - 1 x

28 Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 74 83 63 77 75 84 456 - 1 x

29 Norsyafiqah Hairol Anuar N.Sembilan 90 90 92 40 74 66 452 - 1 x

30 Najihah Abdul Halim Perak 79 77 76 81 73 66 452 - 1 x

31 Olivia Ong Li Ning Sarawak 73 72 87 52 56 53 393 - 2 x

32 Amber Wong Sarawak 81 55 54 56 69 48 363 - 2 x

33 Shentae Grata Ng Sabah 63 71 62 63 54 49 362 - 1 x

Remark
Precision

25M PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

Total

Sport Excel/NSC/Milo/NSAM

2nd Malaysian Junior Shooting Championships 2014

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

Subang 04.06.2012TERENGGANU

FINAL RESULT

SUN 23 FEBRUARY 2014 TIME START 9:00

Rank Name
Rapid

Assn.



Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin

Noor Erffani  Abdul Malick

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi

1 2 3 1 2 3

SELANGOR 277 280 281 272 271 275 1656 25 x GOLD

Aida Amirah Omar Sheriff 94 88 98 93 97 95 565 - 8 x

Nur Zunaira Zakaria 93 98 90 94 93 94 562 - 12 x

Nur Hidayah Zulkifli 90 94 93 85 81 86 529 - 5 x

PAHANG 276 271 270 271 267 271 1626 19 x SILVER

Siti Nurhana Hazmi 96 93 88 93 89 94 553 - 9 x

Nik Nur Nabilah Nik Nor Rosdi 92 91 91 89 88 86 537 - 9 x

Nur Atirah Mohd. Faizul Anuar 88 87 91 89 90 91 536 - 1 x

PERAK 267 264 265 260 261 253 1570 25 x BRONZE

Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir 97 96 92 91 95 92 563 - 9 x

Siau Cuili 91 91 97 88 93 95 555 - 15 x

Najihah Abdul Halim 79 77 76 81 73 66 452 - 1 x

JOHOR 250 256 259 259 256 268 1548 22 x

Erene Chew 95 89 93 93 91 95 556 - 10 x

Nurul Amierra Zulkiflee 84 83 87 82 76 86 498 - 4 x

Elaine Ong 71 84 79 84 89 87 494 - 8 x

KUALA LUMPUR 269 264 265 255 246 243 1542 12 x

Nur Balkis Zailan 91 85 90 79 78 93 516 - 6 x

Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin 87 89 91 86 86 76 515 - 4 x

Razlin Abd. Rahim 91 90 84 90 82 74 511 - 2 x

MELAKA 247 249 246 215 257 237 1451 0 x

Jamiah Maidin 84 92 83 85 89 86 519 - x

Khairunnaseha Kamarudzaman 80 80 85 61 83 80 469 - x

Joan Low Sok Fern 83 77 78 69 85 71 463 - x

SABAH 226 243 217 228 222 226 1362 16 x

Judith Sharon Jimmy 89 89 92 88 93 93 544 - 14 x

Jesstoreen Johs 74 83 63 77 75 84 456 - 1 x

Shentae Grata Ng 63 71 62 63 54 49 362 - 1 x

SARAWAK 240 216 229 183 197 154 1219 7 x

Delphine Chung Qi 86 89 88 75 72 53 463 - 3 x

Olivia Ong Li Ning 73 72 87 52 56 53 393 - 2 x

Amber Wong 81 55 54 56 69 48 363 - 2 x

Name
Precision Rapid

Remark

08/03/2007

2nd Malaysian Junior Shooting Championships 2014

TotalAssn.Rank

Sport Excel/NSC/Milo/NSAM

1687

FINAL RESULT

SUN 23 FEBRUARY 2014 TIME START 9:00
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